
14235 Eagle Springs Ct

Information deemed reliable not guaranteed. All interested persons should independently verify accuracy of the above information. 
Seller of this property is represented by Chase International - Agent Donna Spear MLS # 160006457

Spectacular Mountain Views 
Lake Tahoe and skiing just a short drive up Mt Rose Highway. 
Beautiful single story home in the Saddlehorn Community with 
awesome views of Mt Rose and Slide Mountain. Spacious 4 Br 3.5 
Ba, over 3500 sqft, with separate office, & formal dining area. 

Chef’s kitchen equipped granite countertops, island, Jenn Air gas 
range, double oven, Kitchen Aid 48” refrigerator.  Unique Hickory 
wood flooring throughout; near Saddlehorn Park with playground, 
tennis courts, picnic area, volleyball court, half basketball court, 
paved walking path throughout the park.


Offered At $ 949,900
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LISTINGS
Cloud CMA

MAP OF ALL LISTINGS

MLS # Status Address Price
1 160006457 A 14235 Eagle Springs Ct, Reno $949,900
2 150014538 A 14238 Quail Springs, Reno $1,500,000
3 160006978 A 14285 Quail Springs, Reno $1,789,000
4 160007362 A 14307 Swift Creek Court, Reno $995,785
5 160013963 A 14319 Swift Creek Court, Reno $997,000
6 160004435 A 14265 Sorrel Lane, Reno $849,000
7 160008436 A 4720 Saddlehorn, Reno $815,000
8 160015558 A 14501 Quail Rock Ct, Reno $858,500
9 160007087 A 3965 Aspen Hollow, Reno $940,000

Status: A = Active, A = New

Karen Conrad | Chase International | karen@karenconrad.com | Mobile: 775-527-7021 | BRE number: NV #
1001264 | BRE number: CA # 01037428 | karenconrad.com



MLS #160006457
Cloud CMA

PROPERTY DETAILS

$949,90014235 Eagle Springs Ct, Reno

Courtesy of Chase International-DamonteListing information
MLS#: 160006457 Beds: 4 Sq Ft: 3,539 List Date: 4/7/16
Status: Active Baths: 3/1 Year Built: 2003 DOM: 198

Features
Adjoins: Street, Common Area Appliances: Washer, Dryer, Refrigerator in Kitchen Dining Room:
Great Room, Fireplce/Woodstove/Pellet, High Ceiling Exterior: BBQ Stubbed-In Family Room:
None Floors: Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Wood Foundation: Concrete/Crawl Space Garage: Attached,
Garage Door Opener(s), Opener Control(s) Green: None HOA Amenities: Common Area Maint
Heat/Cool: Natural Gas, Forced Air, Central Refrig A/C Interior: Drapes/Curtains, Blinds/Shades,
Rods/Hardware, Smoke Detector(s), Central Vacuum

Remarks
Beautiful single story in Saddlehorn - one of the most desirable neighborhoods in southwest Reno.
Featuring awesome views of Mt. Rose and Slide Mountain out the back and filtered city views from
the Master Suite and Great room. This home offers a floor plan ideal for entertaining or simply
everyday living. Adjacent to common area, it sits on .77 acre with mature lush landscaping and a
circular pavers driveway.

Source: NNRMLSInformation is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

Karen Conrad | Chase International | karen@karenconrad.com | Mobile: 775-527-7021 | BRE number: NV #
1001264 | BRE number: CA # 01037428 | karenconrad.com



MLS #150014538
Cloud CMA

PROPERTY DETAILS

$1,500,00014238 Quail Springs, Reno

Courtesy of Ferrari-Lund Real Estate SouthListing information
MLS#: 150014538 Beds: 5 Sq Ft: 5,764 List Date: 10/19/15
Status: Active Baths: 5/1 Year Built: 2005 DOM: 369

Features
Adjoins: Greenbelt, Street Appliances: Washer, Dryer Dining Room: Separate/Formal, Great
Room, Fireplce/Woodstove/Pellet, High Ceiling, Ceiling Fan, Combo/Dining Room Exterior: BBQ
Built-In Family Room: Separate, Great Room, Firplce/Woodstove/Pellet, High Ceiling, Ceiling Fan
Floors: Carpet, Ceramic Tile, Wood, Stone Foundation: Concrete/Crawl Space, Concrete Slab
Garage: Attached, Garage Door Opener(s) Green: None HOA Amenities: Common Area Maint
Heat/Cool: Natural Gas, Forced Air, Central Refrig A/C

Remarks
This exquisite home, located in the premier Saddlehorn community, was built by Arya Construction in
2005. The home features only the finest details and finish work. Featuring nearly 5800 square feet of
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
Amenities: Common Area Maint Heat/Cool: Natural Gas, Fireplace, Central Refrig A/C Interior:
Blinds/Shades, Smoke Detector(s), Central Vacuum Kitchen: Built-In Dishwasher, Garbage
Disposal, Microwave Built-In, Trash Compactor, Island, Pantry, Breakfast Bar, Breakfast Nook, Cook
Top - Electric

Remarks
A Sophisticated luxury custom-built home with magnificent setting, backing to open space. Located in
the prestigious Saddlehorn community. Stunning 5 Bdr, Office, 5 Baths custom residence with huge
gourmet kitchen, Thermador Stainless Steel appliances, rock edge Slab Granite throughout the home
incl all bathrooms. Oversized 4 car garage w high ceilings, paver drive, xeriscape low maintenance
yards. A magnificent dream home at end of a quiet cul-de-sac, premium lot, backs to Whites Creek.
Views of Mt Rose.

Source: NNRMLSInformation is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

Karen Conrad | Chase International | karen@karenconrad.com | Mobile: 775-527-7021 | BRE number: NV #
1001264 | BRE number: CA # 01037428 | karenconrad.com



MLS #160004435
Cloud CMA

PROPERTY DETAILS

$849,00014265 Sorrel Lane, Reno

Courtesy of Dickson Realty - Damonte RanchListing information
MLS#: 160004435 Beds: 3 Sq Ft: 3,965 List Date: 4/6/16
Status: Active Baths: 3/0 Year Built: 1995 DOM: 199

Features
Adjoins: Street Appliances: Refrigerator in Kitchen Dining Room: Family Rm Combo, Great
Room Exterior: None, N/A Family Room: Great Room Floors: Wood, Stone Foundation:
Concrete/Crawl Space Garage: Attached, Garage Door Opener(s), RV Access/Parking Green:
None HOA Amenities: Common Area Maint Heat/Cool: Natural Gas, Forced Air Interior: Drapes/
Curtains Kitchen: Built-In Dishwasher, Garbage Disposal, Island, Pantry Laundry: Yes, Laundry
Room Living Room: Family Rm Combo, Great Room Master Bed: Walk-In Closet, Fireplce/
Woodstove/Pellet, High Ceiling, Double Sinks, On Main Floor

Remarks
Buyer couldn't sell so we're Back on Market! A great opportunity for one of Saddlehorn's traditional
beautiful homes ~ and seller says "Write an Offer!". Located only minutes from shopping, airports and
Sierra recreation. Spacious, with many custom details, the wonderful open interior mixes modern
comfort with beautiful craftsmanship. The well organized kitchen custom cabinets, granite counter
tops, and beautiful ceiling detail. The master includes a fp, sitting area and amazing walk-in closet.
See remarks.

Source: NNRMLSInformation is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

Karen Conrad | Chase International | karen@karenconrad.com | Mobile: 775-527-7021 | BRE number: NV #
1001264 | BRE number: CA # 01037428 | karenconrad.com



MLS #160008436
Cloud CMA

PROPERTY DETAILS

$815,0004720 Saddlehorn, Reno

Courtesy of Coldwell Banker Select Mt RoseListing information
MLS#: 160008436 Beds: 5 Sq Ft: 4,936 List Date: 6/9/16
Status: Active Baths: 4/0 Year Built: 1999 DOM: 135

Features
Adjoins: Street Appliances: None Dining Room: Separate/Formal Exterior: None, N/A Family
Room: Great Room, Firplce/Woodstove/Pellet, High Ceiling, Ceiling Fan Floors: Carpet, Ceramic
Tile, Vinyl Tile, Wood, Laminate Foundation: Concrete/Crawl Space, Full Perimeter Garage:
Attached, Garage Door Opener(s), RV Access/Parking Green: None HOA Amenities: Gates/
Fences Heat/Cool: Natural Gas, Forced Air, Fireplace, Central Refrig A/C Interior: Drapes/
Curtains, Blinds/Shades, Rods/Hardware, Smoke Detector(s)

Remarks
Classic Saddlehorn executive family home with guest house attached for the in-laws, university
students, guests and care staff. Wonderful floor plan with comfortable living space and formal spaces
for dining and living with fireplace. Greatroom includes chefs kitchen with granite features, family
room and fireplace. Office or den off foyer, game room, large master suite with dual walk in closets,
plus guest house - in-laws quarters with private entry and interior entry for winter days. 6 car garages!

Source: NNRMLSInformation is deemed reliable but not guaranteed.

Karen Conrad | Chase International | karen@karenconrad.com | Mobile: 775-527-7021 | BRE number: NV #
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